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APELLIDOS NOMBRE AÑO F CENTRO/CLUB TIEMPO

REINA LLAMAS HECTOR 2014 S C.D. TENETEIDE 31,56
TYSHCHENKO ALEKS 2014 N CN BAJA LARGA 33,09
SHAKOLIN MATVEY 2015 N CN BAJA LARGA 34,25
Berjón Prats Raúl 2014 S CN ALAMEDA 34,58
DE LA BARCENA MORENO MIGUEL 2014 N R.CLUB NAUTICO TFE. 34,81
FERNÁNDEZ DE QUINCOCES DEL CASTILLO MATEO 2014 S CN ALAMEDA 36,15
BORGIS HEKTORS 2014 S C.D. TENETEIDE 36,37
RODRIGUEZ MARTIN JOEL 2014 N CN PLATAF.OCEANO 37,94
ALONSO UMBRÍA ÁLVARO 2014 N CD N.BENTACU LAG. 38,32
MARTIN RAMOS HECTOR 2014 N R.CLUB NAUTICO TFE. 39,04
PUERTAS GARCIA LEO 2014 S C.D. TENETEIDE 39,16
ZEMLYANUKHIN ALEXANDER 2014 N CN BAJA LARGA 39,18
PARIS HERRERA DAVID 2015 S C.D. TENETEIDE 39,37
PEREZ KERESZTES VICTOR 2014 N P.M. ICOD DE LOS VINOS 42,11
ARIAS ABREU DARIO 2015 N CN PLATAF.OCEANO 43,40
Diaz Rodriguez Gael		 2014 N C.B. DOMINICAS 43,44
García Vacas Antonio 2014 S CN ALAMEDA 44,62
CASTILLO LOPEZ PABLO 2014 S C.D. TENETEIDE 44,75
RENZ RODRIGUEZ MARC 2015 N CN PLATAF.OCEANO 44,79
Sanchez Sanchez Hiram 2014 N C.B. DOMINICAS 46,15
DIAZ GONZALEZ THIAGO 2014 N P.M. ICOD DE LOS VINOS 47,43
RODRIGUEZ RENZ OSWALD 2015 N CN PLATAF.OCEANO 48,80
Martin Camara Enzo 2014 N C.B. DOMINICAS 49,39
MARTIN GONZALEZ ANDREA 2016 N CN PLATAF.OCEANO 50,01
DORTA PÉREZ CELIA 2016 S CN ALAMEDA 54,21
DORTA GARCIA KEVIN 2015 N P.M. ICOD DE LOS VINOS 55,29
MARTIN MESA ADRIAN 2015 S CN LOS CRISTIANOS 55,36
RAMOS SANTIAGO LUCAS 2014 S C.D. TENETEIDE 58,07
PEREZ PEREZ SAULO 2014 N CN PLATAF.OCEANO 58,39
ARCONES LOPEZ ANA 2016 S CN ALAMEDA 01,05,40
MARTIN DELGADO LUCAS P. 2015 N CN PLATAF.OCEANO 01,06,12
CHÁVEZ SARABIA JOSUÉ ABDIEL 2014 S CN ALAMEDA 01,08,05
CARBALLO GARCIA KAI 2014 N CN PLATAF.OCEANO 01,10,47
ABREU DE ARA AITOR 2014 S C.D. TENETEIDE 01,12,18
AFONSO REAL LUCAS 2015 N CN PLATAF.OCEANO 01,15,43
Mejuto Ragagnin Noa 2017 S AG.DEP.SANTA CRUZ BAJA
Delgado Cruz Federico 2014 S AG.DEP.SANTA CRUZ BAJA
Martínez Hernández Omar 2016 N AG.DEP.SANTA CRUZ BAJA
Piñero Barrios Rodrigo 2017 S AG.DEP.SANTA CRUZ BAJA
Hernandez Diaz Ayyur 2014 N C.B. DOMINICAS BAJA

MINI MIXTO    25 PIES BRAZA
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Parrilla Rguez Rodrigo 2014 N C.B. DOMINICAS BAJA
Parrado Fabio 2014 N C.B. DOMINICAS BAJA
Glez. Jorge 2014 N C.B. DOMINICAS BAJA
Padron Manuel 2014 N C.B. DOMINICAS BAJA
Machon de la Concepcion Bruno 2015 N C.B. DOMINICAS BAJA
Gonzalez Davara Hugo 2015 N C.B. DOMINICAS BAJA
CORADS CANOSA LEIRE 2016 S C.D. TENETEIDE BAJA
FIGUEREDO ROSAS JADE 2014 s C.D. TENETEIDE BAJA
ÁLVEZ DUARTE JOHAO 2014 S C.D. TENETEIDE BAJA
LAMBERT PUENTE PABLO PHIL 2014 S C.D. TENETEIDE BAJA
HEDZ GUZMAN AIMAR 2014 S C.D. TENETEIDE BAJA
HDEZ HDEZ HECTOR 2014 S C.D. TENETEIDE BAJA
PORRERO MARTÍN SERGIO 2015 S C.D. TENETEIDE BAJA
PADILLA FDEZ DANIEL 2015 S C.D. TENETEIDE BAJA
FARIÑA ALONSO CARLA 2016 S CN ALAMEDA BAJA
ORNIA MENDEZ DEVA 2016 S CN ALAMEDA BAJA
ORNIA MENDEZ IZAN 2014 S CN ALAMEDA BAJA
GALLEGO RUIZ ENZO 2015 S CN ALAMEDA BAJA
PADRÓN RIVERO MARTÍN 2015 N CN BAJA LARGA BAJA
PEREZ DANOBEITIA FLAVIO 2015 S CN LOS CRISTIANOS BAJA
FELETTO ADELAINE 2016 N CN PLATAF.OCEANO BAJA
MIRAGAYA MUÑOZ ALBA 2016 N CN PLATAF.OCEANO BAJA
AGUDO ESCOBAR CARMEN 2016 N CN PLATAF.OCEANO BAJA
FERNANDEZ SUAREZ GUILIA 2016 N CN PLATAF.OCEANO BAJA
HERNANDEZ GARCIA SOFIA 2016 N CN PLATAF.OCEANO BAJA
BOVE LOLA CELESTE 2016 N CN PLATAF.OCEANO BAJA
GRILLO SUAREZ ANA 2016 N CN PLATAF.OCEANO BAJA
BORGES PEREZ ANDREA 2016 N CN PLATAF.OCEANO BAJA
CALLEJO PEREZ DANIELA 2016 N CN PLATAF.OCEANO BAJA
RODRIGUEZ MARTIN AROA 2017 N CN PLATAF.OCEANO BAJA
MORALES LIMA AMAYA 2017 N CN PLATAF.OCEANO BAJA
BORGES PEREZ JULIA 2017 N CN PLATAF.OCEANO BAJA
GONZALEZ GONZALEZ FABIO 2014 N CN PLATAF.OCEANO BAJA
GARCIA ANDRADE ALEJANDRO 2014 N CN PLATAF.OCEANO BAJA
GONZALEZ GONZALEZ FABIO 2014 N CN PLATAF.OCEANO BAJA
ARREDONDO GARCIA JOAQUIN 2015 N CN PLATAF.OCEANO BAJA
HERMIDIA AVERO FABIO 2015 N CN PLATAF.OCEANO BAJA
CASTRO SANCHEZ LEO 2015 N CN PLATAF.OCEANO BAJA
MATE ALEXANDRU CRISTIAN 2014 N NEXPORT CLUB BAJA
PALADINO NOAH 2014 N NEXPORT CLUB BAJA
MEDINA MARÍN ALEJANDRO 2014 N R.CLUB NAUTICO TFE. BAJA
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RODRIGUEZ NAVARRO LUCIA 2014 N R.CLUB NAUTICO TFE. 32,60
PAPRECKYTE JUSTE 2014 N CN BAJA LARGA 33,33
PEREZ MUÑOZ SOFIA 2014 N R.CLUB NAUTICO TFE. 35,05

VALENTINA 2014 N CN LOS CRISTIANOS 35,51
MESA RAMIREZ SARA 2014 S CN ALAMEDA 36,47
SIMÓN QUIGLEY VALENTINA 2014 S C.D. TENETEIDE 37,33
GOMEZ MEDINA CAMILA 2014 S CN ALAMEDA 38,01
BARTOLOME LEMOS ELENA 2014 S CN LOS CRISTIANOS 39,68
NAZZARENO BIANCA 2014 S CN LOS CRISTIANOS 40,50
SUÁREZ VALERIA 2014 S CN ALAMEDA 47,36
MIRANDA HERNÁNDEZ CLAUDIA 2014 S CN ALAMEDA 50,01
GONZALEZ PLATA MIA 2015 S CN ALAMEDA 54,13
RODRÍGUEZ PÉREZ IVANNA 2015 S C.D. TENETEIDE 57,63
PORRAS RODRIGUEZ ALBA 2015 N CN PLATAF.OCEANO 57,69
Hurtado Carla 2014 N C.B. DOMINICAS BAJA
Dorta Gómes Alyssa 2014 N C.B. DOMINICAS BAJA
Balli Suhaila 2014 N C.B. DOMINICAS BAJA
Alonso Alicia 2014 N C.B. DOMINICAS BAJA
Corio Saro alberto 2014 N C.B. DOMINICAS BAJA
Montseny Pérez Amaia 2015 N C.B. DOMINICAS BAJA
Montseny Pérez Amaia 2015 N C.B. DOMINICAS BAJA
MELCHOR BODAN ARMINTZA 2014 S C.D. TENETEIDE BAJA
OLIVA CASTILLO HENAR 2014 S C.D. TENETEIDE BAJA
ROJANO MÚJICA MIRANDA 2014 S C.D. TENETEIDE BAJA
LAMBERT PUENTE INÉS TERESA 2014 S C.D. TENETEIDE BAJA
CABRERA HERRERO PAULA 2014 S C.D. TENETEIDE BAJA
DIAZ GARCIA PAOLA KENZI 2014 S C.D. TENETEIDE BAJA
ACOSTA CHAVEZ ELENA 2014 S C.D. TENETEIDE BAJA
SEGUY GUERPIN CASSANDRE 2014 S C.D. TENETEIDE BAJA
MORA MANSITO SOFIA 2015 S C.D. TENETEIDE BAJA
MOY ALCARA CAYETANA 2015 S C.D. TENETEIDE BAJA
Pestano Llamazares Micaela 2014 S CN ALAMEDA BAJA
LÓPEZ ARCIA JADE 2015 S CN ALAMEDA BAJA
CORIA RÍOS SOL AYLEN 2015 S CN ALAMEDA BAJA
CRUZ ASENCIO MARIA 2014 N CN LOS CRISTIANOS BAJA
SENDIN RODRIGUEZ SOFIA 2014 N R.CLUB NAUTICO TFE. BAJA

PREBENJAMIN  FEMENINO   25 PIES BRAZA
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APELLIDOS NOMBRE AÑO F CENTRO/CLUB TIEMPO
ORTEGA BAUTE MARIO 2012 S C.D. TENETEIDE 28,30
PARIS HERRERA OSCAR 2012 S C.D. TENETEIDE 28,38
Lugo Fernandez Diego 2012 N C.B. DOMINICAS 29,60
SOLLA HERNÁNDEZ ALVARO 2013 N R.CLUB NAUTICO TFE. 30,67
DÍAZ EXPÓSITO ALEJANDRO 2012 S C.D. TENETEIDE 30,73
BARTOLOME LEMOS ELOY 2012 S CN LOS CRISTIANOS 31,78
Herrera Camara Jaume 2013 N C.B. DOMINICAS 32,12
LEÓN JULIÁ CARLOS 2013 N R.CLUB NAUTICO TFE. 32,18
ACUNA LUNA LUCCA 2012 S C.D. TENETEIDE 32,32
ANTONOV YEGOR 2012 N CN BAJA LARGA 34,09
SUROV BORIS 2013 N CN BAJA LARGA 36,53
RASKAUSKAS ANTAS 2013 N CN BAJA LARGA 37,04
LEÓN JULIÁ MARIO 2013 N R.CLUB NAUTICO TFE. 37,69
HERNANDEZ GARABATOS ERIC 2013 S CN LOS CRISTIANOS 37,85
ACEVEDO MARIN OLIVER 2013 S C.D. TENETEIDE 39,22
GARCÍA KRAWIETZ LUCAS 2013 S C.D. TENETEIDE 39,73
JURADO GARCÍA HUGO 2013 S C.D. TENETEIDE 39,93
GUMENSHAYNER LUKA 2012 S C.D. TENETEIDE 41,12
AROCHA MARTIN IRIOME 2013 S C.D. TENETEIDE 42,19
SOTO SANCHEZ ERIK 2013 S CN ALAMEDA 45,87
PAVENSKAS AUGUSTAS 2012 N CN BAJA LARGA 50,94
FUENTES ORELLANA JUAN LUIS 2013 S C.D. TENETEIDE 52,90
RODRÍGUEZ ÁLVAREZ SERGIO 2013 S C.D. TENETEIDE 52,94
DE LORENZO LOPEZ SANDRO 2012 S C.D. TENETEIDE 54,25
LÓPEZ BECERRA CARLOS FELIPE 2012 S C.D. TENETEIDE 58,58
GARCIA CANTARELLA DIEGO 2013 S C.D. TENETEIDE 01,04,30
OROZCO BOLAÑOS JUAN JOSÉ 2013 S C.D. TENETEIDE 01,10,38
RGUEZ GUERRERO JESUS 2013 S C.D. TENETEIDE 01,18,78
Rodriguez Toledo Sergio 2012 N C.B. DOMINICAS BAJA
Fumero Garcia Diego 2012 N C.B. DOMINICAS BAJA
Valladares Pérez Sergio 2012 N C.B. DOMINICAS BAJA
Guillen Adrian 2013 N C.B. DOMINICAS BAJA
Vega Rodriguez Alejandro 2013 N C.B. DOMINICAS BAJA
Chinea León Adrian 2013 N C.B. DOMINICAS BAJA
Correa Dylan 2013 N C.B. DOMINICAS BAJA
Pérez PéreZ Gabriel 2013 N C.B. DOMINICAS BAJA
Benito del Barrio Mario 2013 N C.B. DOMINICAS BAJA
Martín Castro Leo 2013 N C.B. DOMINICAS BAJA
NANWANI THAWANI SAVIR 2012 S C.D. TENETEIDE BAJA
MOLINA MACHES MARCOS 2013 S C.D. TENETEIDE BAJA
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HEREDIA ALCA PABLO 2013 S C.D. TENETEIDE BAJA
GLEZ EVORA FRANCISCO 2013 S C.D. TENETEIDE BAJA
FUENTES AGUILAR EIDAN 2012 S CN ALAMEDA BAJA
PEREZ ASENSIO IKER 2012 S CN ALAMEDA BAJA
MUÑIZ GONZALEZ HUGO 2012 S CN ALAMEDA BAJA
DE PAZ COBOS LUCAS 2013 S CN ALAMEDA BAJA
RODRÍGUEZ GARCÍA MARIO 2011 N CN BAJA LARGA BAJA
GONZALEZ NEGRIN ARES 2012 N CN LOS CRISTIANOS BAJA
MEDINA MARÍN NICOLAS 2012 N R.CLUB NAUTICO TFE. BAJA
ROMO HERNÁNDEZ MIGUEL 2013 N R.CLUB NAUTICO TFE. BAJA
GONZÁLEZ SANZ LEON 2013 N R.CLUB NAUTICO TFE. BAJA
BENITEZ GOMEZ IVAN 2013 N R.CLUB NAUTICO TFE. BAJA
PABLISHAK ARKADIY 2012 N CN BAJA LARGA BAJA

4 BENJAMIN  FEMENINO      25 PIES MARIPOSA
APELLIDOS NOMBRE AÑO F CENTRO/CLUB TIEMPO

GONZALEZ ALONSO SILVIA 2012 N R.CLUB NAUTICO TFE. 28,82
MAKRECKAJA MONIKA 2013 N CN BAJA LARGA 30,72
DIAZ SERNA IONE 2012 S CN ALAMEDA 30,83
PEREZ VENEGAS AILYN 2012 S CN ALAMEDA 30,83
DIAZ CABRERA ELENA 2012 N R.CLUB NAUTICO TFE. 31,47
MARQUEZ GRAS ANNA MARIA 2012 N CN PLATAF.OCEANO 32,18
HERNANDEZ CALLEJON ANA 2012 S CN ALAMEDA 32,37
CASANOVA REINA ALEXIA 2013 N C.D. TENETEIDE 32,41
MIRANDA MENENDEZ CRISTINA 2012 N R.CLUB NAUTICO TFE. 32,98
IBAÑEZ MARTINEZ BEATRIZ 2012 N R.CLUB NAUTICO TFE. 33,16
MUSELIANI MARIA 2012 S CN ALAMEDA 33,55
HERRERA CANDELA 2012 S CN ALAMEDA 34,05
AFONSO REAL EMILIA 2012 N CN PLATAF.OCEANO 36,05
DORTA PÉREZ MARTINA 2012 S CN ALAMEDA 36,68
CABRERA CUBEY VALERIA 2013 S C.D. TENETEIDE 37,04
BERJON PRATS AITANA 2012 S CN ALAMEDA 37,49
MARTÍN SANTOS ALBA MARÍA 2012 S C.D. TENETEIDE 38,40
SACREST GAMEZ MARIA 2013 N R.CLUB NAUTICO TFE. 39,03
PERALES SILVA LEIRE 2013 S CN LOS CRISTIANOS 40,22
PAEZ CARBALLO ATTENERI 2013 N CN PLATAF.OCEANO 42,36
IPIALES RIVERA NOHELIA SUSANA 2013 S C.D. TENETEIDE 45,42
DIAZ HERNANDEZ LEIRE 2013 N CN PLATAF.OCEANO 46,13
MILLÁN GIL DIANA 2013 S C.D. TENETEIDE 47,70
DELGADO HINOJOSA AINHOA 2013 S C.D. TENETEIDE 51,06
ARCONES LOPEZ CLAUDIA 2012 S CN ALAMEDA 54,65
GONZALEZ ALVAREZ EVA 2013 N CN PLATAF.OCEANO 55,09
Marrero Torres Alexia Corabel 2012 N C.B. DOMINICAS BAJA
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Garcia Adriana 2012 N C.B. DOMINICAS BAJA
Montenegro Martin Alejandra 2012 N C.B. DOMINICAS BAJA
Martín RgueZ Paola 2012 N C.B. DOMINICAS BAJA
Noda Corrales Daniela 2012 N C.B. DOMINICAS BAJA
Marrero Torres Alexia Corabel 2012 N C.B. DOMINICAS BAJA
Montenegro Alejandra 2012 N C.B. DOMINICAS BAJA
Glez de la Rosa Marta 2012 N C.B. DOMINICAS BAJA
Vargas Correa	 Valentina 2013 N C.B. DOMINICAS BAJA
Ravelo Lafuente Adriana 2013 N C.B. DOMINICAS BAJA
Hdez Rguez Virginia 2013 N C.B. DOMINICAS BAJA
Sánchez Ferreria Ainhoa 2013 N C.B. DOMINICAS BAJA
Sorokina Sofía 2013 N C.B. DOMINICAS BAJA
Cano Cairós Andrea 2013 N C.B. DOMINICAS BAJA
Glez Maica 2013 N C.B. DOMINICAS BAJA
García Toledo Margarita 2013 N C.B. DOMINICAS BAJA
Elías Pérez Cristinas Nathaly 2013 N C.B. DOMINICAS BAJA
YRUEGAS MARTÍN CARLA 2012 S C.D. TENETEIDE BAJA
POSPELOVA MARGARITA 2012 S C.D. TENETEIDE BAJA
GUERRERO DURAN ISABELLA 2012 S C.D. TENETEIDE BAJA
CRUZ RODRIGUEZ ADRIANA 2012 S C.D. TENETEIDE BAJA
CORADA CANOSA NAIARA 2013 S C.D. TENETEIDE BAJA
MEDINA DE LEON MARIA ISABEL 2013 S C.D. TENETEIDE BAJA
ARTILES ARMAS VALERIA 2013 N CD N.BENTACU LAG. BAJA
ACOSTA JORGE DANIELA 2012 N CD N.BENTACU LAG. BAJA
DÍAZ RAMOS ADAIA 2013 N CD N.BENTACU LAG. BAJA
REYES MARRERO SARA 2012 S CN ALAMEDA BAJA
LEMUS DOMINGUEZ JULIA 2013 N CN PLATAF.OCEANO BAJA
CABRERA RODRIGUEZ SARA 2013 N CN PLATAF.OCEANO BAJA
GONZALEZ PEREZ LEIRE 2013 N CN PLATAF.OCEANO BAJA
CASTRO SANCHEZ MARTINA 2013 N CN PLATAF.OCEANO BAJA
DELGADO DE MOLINA PUERTA OLIVIA 2012 N R.CLUB NAUTICO TFE. BAJA
COIDURAS CRUZ VALERIA 2012 N R.CLUB NAUTICO TFE. BAJA
GONZÁLEZ SOTILLO JULIA 2013 N R.CLUB NAUTICO TFE. BAJA
DIAZ CASTAÑEDA JULIA 2013 N R.CLUB NAUTICO TFE. BAJA
BRETON GONZALEZ MARTA 2013 N R.CLUB NAUTICO TFE. BAJA
GIL-ROLDAN MARNAT ICO 2013 N R.CLUB NAUTICO TFE. BAJA

5 BENJAMIN  MASCULINO      25 PIES MARIPOSA
APELLIDOS NOMBRE AÑO F CENTRO/CLUB TIEMPO

GORRIN ROBERTS ALEC 2011 S CN LOS CRISTIANOS 21,89
MARRERO RODRÍGUEZ SERGIO 2011 S CN ALAMEDA 24,22
MARTIN MESA ERIC 2010 S CN LOS CRISTIANOS 26,89
ARIFULIN ARTEM 2010 S CN LOS CRISTIANOS 27,37
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VILLALOBOS COFRE FEDERICO 2010 S C.D. TENETEIDE 29,32
VIDARTE BOROWIESCKI ENEKO 2010 N R.CLUB NAUTICO TFE. 30,03
MARTIN ESCOBAR DANIEL 2011 S CN PLATAF.OCEANO 30,85
GLEZ. DE CHAVES FDEZ. DEL CASTILLO ENRIQUE 2011 N R.CLUB NAUTICO TFE. 31,97
MIRANDA MENENDEZ FERNANDO 2010 N R.CLUB NAUTICO TFE. 32,47
BAEZ SAAVEDRA SAUL 2010 S CN PLATAF.OCEANO 32,51
HERNANDEZ GARABATOS IKER 2011 S CN LOS CRISTIANOS 33,41
LOPEZ GRILLO DIEGO 2011 S CN ALAMEDA 34,43
COELLO CABRERA ALEJANDRO 2011 S CN ALAMEDA 35,08
BOCOS OLIVER 2011 N CN PLATAF.OCEANO 36,05
EDO PEREZ OSCAR 2011 N CN PLATAF.OCEANO 38,26
Hernandez Ajax 2010 N C.B. DOMINICAS 46,04
SACREST GAMEZ LUIS 2010 N R.CLUB NAUTICO TFE. 01,00,67
CORTAZAR CRUZ CIRO 2010 N CN PLATAF.OCEANO 01,18,04
Herzog Fabio 2010 N C.B. DOMINICAS BAJA
Alvarez Alvaro 2010 N C.B. DOMINICAS BAJA
Dupuy Estévez Lucas 2011 N C.B. DOMINICAS BAJA
Cabrera David 2011 N C.B. DOMINICAS BAJA
Herzog Mateo 2011 N C.B. DOMINICAS BAJA
MAHEANI DARYANANI ARAV 2010 S C.D. TENETEIDE BAJA
ARMAS SUÁREZ AGONEY FRANCISCO 2010 S C.D. TENETEIDE BAJA
DIAZ DIAZ MIGUEL 2010 S C.D. TENETEIDE BAJA
BRITO CABRERA  ALEJANDRO ROMEN 2010 S C.D. TENETEIDE BAJA
ALDAS CONDORI VICTOR MANUEL 2011 S CN ALAMEDA BAJA
PAZ COBOS HUGO 2011 S CN ALAMEDA BAJA
RODRÍGUEZ GARCÍA MARIO 2011 N CN BAJA LARGA BAJA
PEREZ DANOBEITIA ADRIANO 2011 S CN LOS CRISTIANOS BAJA
JORGE GONZALEZ ADRIAN 2010 N CN PLATAF.OCEANO BAJA
CLEMENTE DORTA BRUNO 2010 N CN PLATAF.OCEANO BAJA
EXPOSITO BAUSET DARIEL 2011 N CN PLATAF.OCEANO BAJA
NEFODOVA ARTEM 2011 N CN PLATAF.OCEANO BAJA
HERNANDEZ CABRERA ALEJANDRO 2011 S CN PLATAF.OCEANO BAJA
PEREZ MARIN SAMUEL 2011 N R.CLUB NAUTICO TFE. BAJA

6 ALEVIN FEMENINO        25 PIES MARIPOSA
APELLIDOS NOMBRE AÑO F CENTRO/CLUB TIEMPO

OVIEDO GONZÁEZ AROA VALERIA 2011 N CD N.BENTACU LAG. 24,16
CAMPOBASSO ALESSIA 2011 S CN LOS CRISTIANOS 26,26
FUMERO ACOSTA DAMAYARA 2010 S CN PLATAF.OCEANO 26,69
YEPES MÁRQUEZ ARIANNA 2011 S CN ALAMEDA 29,00
SANCHO CAYUELA ZULMA 2010 S C.D. TENETEIDE 29,86
RIVAS MENDOZA BELLA ALEJANDRA 2010 S CN ALAMEDA 29,87
SARMIENTO ACEVEDO ORNELA LUCIA 2010 S C.D. TENETEIDE 29,97
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GÓMEZ MEDINA IRENE 2011 S CN ALAMEDA 31,16
MARTINEZ QUIROGA VALERIA 2010 S CN ALAMEDA 31,54
MEDEROS DE LEÓN ANA PATRICIA 2010 S C.D. TENETEIDE 32,32
HERRERA RODRÍGUEZ NOHELY VALENTINA 2011 N CD N.BENTACU LAG. 32,68
CACERES PADILLA LUCIA 2011 N CN PLATAF.OCEANO 33,41
PEREZ HERNANDEZ ZOE DE JESUS 2011 S CN PLATAF.OCEANO 33,68
CACERES PADILLA NADIA 2010 N CN PLATAF.OCEANO 33,81
DEVORA LORENZO AINARA 2011 S CN PLATAF.OCEANO 35,81
GONZALEZ AFONSO GARA 2011 N CN PLATAF.OCEANO 36,67
SANABRIA PEREZ ANA 2010 S CN PLATAF.OCEANO 36,82
ROUCO KNOPPS ZEYNA 2011 S CN ALAMEDA 37,41
BOCOS GABRIELA 2011 N CN PLATAF.OCEANO 38,07
MESA RAMIREZ YAIZA 2011 S CN ALAMEDA 38,83
BOSQUE DE ARA AINHOA 2010 S CN PLATAF.OCEANO 40,08
FELETTO GAIA 2011 N CN PLATAF.OCEANO 46,32
Pardo Martínez Claudia 2011 N C.B. DOMINICAS BAJA
Pelaez Juarez Zoe 2011 N C.B. DOMINICAS BAJA
Rodriguez Lutzardo Claudia 2011 N C.B. DOMINICAS BAJA
GARCIA MORENO ROCIO 2011 S C.D. TENETEIDE BAJA
MONTERO AFONSO CAMILA ISABELLA 2011 N CD N.BENTACU LAG. BAJA
REYES MARRERO ALDARA 2010 S CN ALAMEDA BAJA
MALLEVILLE SERRANO ARIADNA 2011 N NEXPORT CLUB BAJA
NEGRIN AFONSO MAR 2010 N R.CLUB NAUTICO TFE. BAJA

7 ALEVIN  MASCULINO       25 PIES MARIPOSA
APELLIDOS NOMBRE AÑO F CENTRO/CLUB TIEMPO

GARCIA GONZALEZ OSCAR 2008 S CN PLATAF.OCEANO 20,69
FRANCISCO BAEZA MARIO 2008 S CN PLATAF.OCEANO 21,98
LUIS TRUJILLO ADAN 2008 S CN PLATAF.OCEANO 24,92
LEON DELGADO ISMAEL 2009 S CN PLATAF.OCEANO 26,25
MEDEROS DE LEÓN IRIGARE 2008 S C.D. TENETEIDE 27,86
ORTA JORGE BORJA 2009 N CN PLATAF.OCEANO 28,08
GARCÍA DORTA IVÁN 2009 S C.D. TENETEIDE 28,54
HERNANDEZ MIKLOVÁ OLIVER 2009 S CN LOS CRISTIANOS 28,72
HERNANDEZ CALLEJON JORGE 2009 S CN ALAMEDA 29,52
SANTOS GARCIA CRISTIAN 2009 S CN PLATAF.OCEANO 30,22
SALARICH CORREA LEONEL 2009 S CN PLATAF.OCEANO 33,16
FLORES HERNÁNDEZ ELLIOT 2009 S C.D. TENETEIDE 34,36
GARCIA VACAS MIGUEL 2009 S CN ALAMEDA 35,27
MUSELIANI NIKA 2009 S CN ALAMEDA 35,30
RAYA LOPEZ ULISES 2008 S CN PLATAF.OCEANO 36,40
MARTIN GARCIA GABRIEL 2009 S CN PLATAF.OCEANO 55,10
MUSELIANI TOGOSHUILI LUKA 2008 S C.D. TENETEIDE BAJA
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RICARDI SEVERICH KEVIN ALAIN 2009 S C.D. TENETEIDE BAJA
RODRIGUEZ BRITO ALEJANDRO 2008 S CN ALAMEDA BAJA
PONTE VASQUEZ LUIS ARTURO 2009 S CN ALAMEDA BAJA
FADEEV LAZARENKO NICOLÁS 2009 N CN BAJA LARGA BAJA
TOSAL TOSAL PELAYO 2009 S CN LOS CRISTIANOS BAJA
MARTIN LECHADO ADEL 2009 N CN PLATAF.OCEANO BAJA
FADEEV LAZARENKO NICOLAS 2009 N NEXPORT CLUB BAJA

8 PREBENJAMIN FEMENINO  25M ESPALDA
APELLIDOS NOMBRE AÑO F CENTRO/CLUB TIEMPO

PEREZ MUÑOZ SOFIA 2014 N R.CLUB NAUTICO TFE. 22,51
PAPRECKYTE JUSTE 2014 N CN BAJA LARGA 24,87

VALENTINA 2014 N CN LOS CRISTIANOS 28,71
BARTOLOME LEMOS ELENA 2014 S CN LOS CRISTIANOS 32,65
MARTIN TOMO OLIVIA 2015 N CN PLATAF.OCEANO 32,96
SILVERA PEREZ VALENTINA 2014 N CN PLATAF.OCEANO 33,07
BARRIOS DEVORA ESTHER 2014 N CN PLATAF.OCEANO 34,65
ARMAS GONZALEZ VALENTINA 2015 N P.M. ICOD DE LOS VINOS 35,67
NAZZARENO BIANCA 2014 S CN LOS CRISTIANOS 37,48
PRZYBSZEWSOA DIAZ LAURA 2015 N CN PLATAF.OCEANO 37,63
GOMEZ MEDINA CAMILA 2014 S CN ALAMEDA 38,61
PEREZ KERESZTES REBECA 2014 N P.M. ICOD DE LOS VINOS 38,83
UMMARINO MARGARET 2015 N P.M. ICOD DE LOS VINOS 40,85
SILVERA PEREZ PAOLA 2014 N CN PLATAF.OCEANO 42,18
PEREZ CARMENATIS PAOLA 2014 N P.M. ICOD DE LOS VINOS 42,43
GONZALEZ PLATA MIA 2015 S CN ALAMEDA 42,76
MESA RAMIREZ SARA 2014 S CN ALAMEDA 43,32
MARTINEZ  DELGADO ALEXIA 2014 N P.M. ICOD DE LOS VINOS 43,50
SIMÓN QUIGLEY VALENTINA 2014 S C.D. TENETEIDE 44,26
BENITEZ SANTOS EMELY 2014 N P.M. ICOD DE LOS VINOS 44,58
CARREÑO DILLUVIO ISABELLA SOFIA 2014 N P.M. ICOD DE LOS VINOS 45,79
BENITEZ SANTOS MELODY 2014 N P.M. ICOD DE LOS VINOS 47,71
MIRANDA HERNÁNDEZ CLAUDIA 2014 S CN ALAMEDA 54,05
PRZYBSZEWSOA  DIAZ SOFIA 2015 N CN PLATAF.OCEANO 54,08
SUÁREZ VALERIA 2014 S CN ALAMEDA 54,15
MARTIN NAVARRO ARIADNA 2015 N P.M. ICOD DE LOS VINOS 01,51,50
RODRIGUEZ NAVARRO LUCIA 2014 N R.CLUB NAUTICO TFE. ABANDONO
Hernández León María 2014 S AG.DEP.SANTA CRUZ BAJA
Falcón Rodriguez Alex Xiu 2015 S AG.DEP.SANTA CRUZ BAJA
Hurtado Carla 2014 N C.B. DOMINICAS BAJA
Dorta Gómes Alyssa 2014 N C.B. DOMINICAS BAJA
Balli Suhaila 2014 N C.B. DOMINICAS BAJA
Alonso Alicia 2014 N C.B. DOMINICAS BAJA
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Corio Saro alberto 2014 N C.B. DOMINICAS BAJA
MELCHOR BODAN ARMINTZA 2014 S C.D. TENETEIDE BAJA
OLIVA CASTILLO HENAR 2014 S C.D. TENETEIDE BAJA
ROJANO MÚJICA MIRANDA 2014 S C.D. TENETEIDE BAJA
LAMBERT PUENTE INÉS TERESA 2014 S C.D. TENETEIDE BAJA
CABRERA HERRERO PAULA 2014 S C.D. TENETEIDE BAJA
DIAZ GARCIA PAOLA KENZI 2014 S C.D. TENETEIDE BAJA
ACOSTA CHAVEZ ELENA 2014 S C.D. TENETEIDE BAJA
SEGUY GUERPIN CASSANDRE 2014 S C.D. TENETEIDE BAJA
RODRÍGUEZ PÉREZ IVANNA 2015 S C.D. TENETEIDE BAJA
MORA MANSITO SOFIA 2015 S C.D. TENETEIDE BAJA
MOY ALCARA CAYETANA 2015 S C.D. TENETEIDE BAJA
Pestano Llamazares Micaela 2014 S CN ALAMEDA BAJA
LÓPEZ ARCIA JADE 2015 S CN ALAMEDA BAJA
CORIA RÍOS SOL AYLEN 2015 S CN ALAMEDA BAJA
CRUZ ASENCIO MARIA 2014 N CN LOS CRISTIANOS BAJA
GONZALEZ GONZALEZ NEREA D. C. 2014 N CN PLATAF.OCEANO BAJA
FERNANDEZ SUAREZ MARIA 2014 N CN PLATAF.OCEANO BAJA
FERNANDEZ SUAREZ MARIA 2014 N CN PLATAF.OCEANO BAJA
GRILLO JORGE NOA 2015 N CN PLATAF.OCEANO BAJA
VILLAMARIN GLEZ-CHAVEZ JUDITH 2015 N CN PLATAF.OCEANO BAJA
DODI SOPHIE 2014 N NEXPORT CLUB BAJA
SENDIN RODRIGUEZ SOFIA 2014 N R.CLUB NAUTICO TFE. BAJA

9 PREBENJAMIN MASCULINO   25M ESPALDA
APELLIDOS NOMBRE AÑO F CENTRO/CLUB TIEMPO

Lugo Fernandez Diego 2012 N C.B. DOMINICAS 21,87
PARIS HERRERA OSCAR 2012 S C.D. TENETEIDE 21,96
GONZALEZ FARIAS THIAGO 2012 S CN PLATAF.OCEANO 22,72
RASKAUSKAS ANTAS 2013 N CN BAJA LARGA 23,00
DE LORENZO LOPEZ SANDRO 2012 S C.D. TENETEIDE 23,25
ACUNA LUNA LUCCA 2012 S C.D. TENETEIDE 24,02
BARTOLOME LEMOS ELOY 2012 S CN LOS CRISTIANOS 24,23
ANTONOV YEGOR 2012 N CN BAJA LARGA 24,50
MORALES MEDINA PABLO 2012 N P.M. ICOD DE LOS VINOS 25,14
DÍAZ EXPÓSITO ALEJANDRO 2012 S C.D. TENETEIDE 26,08
ORTEGA BAUTE MARIO 2012 S C.D. TENETEIDE 26,56
BAEZ SAAVEDRA JOEL 2012 S CN PLATAF.OCEANO 26,71
HERNANDEZ GARABATOS ERIC 2013 S CN LOS CRISTIANOS 26,92
SUROV BORIS 2013 N CN BAJA LARGA 27,90
PAVENSKAS AUGUSTAS 2012 N CN BAJA LARGA 27,93
Herrera Camara Jaume 2013 N C.B. DOMINICAS 29,04
RODRÍGUEZ ÁLVAREZ SERGIO 2013 S C.D. TENETEIDE 30,57
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SOLLA HERNÁNDEZ ALVARO 2013 N R.CLUB NAUTICO TFE. 30,84
LEÓN JULIÁ CARLOS 2013 N R.CLUB NAUTICO TFE. 31,86
GARCIA GUTIERREZ FABIAN 2013 S AG.DEP.SANTA CRUZ 32,21
FELETTO GIACOMO 2013 N CN PLATAF.OCEANO 33,19
AROCHA MARTIN IRIOME 2013 S C.D. TENETEIDE 33,21
LÓPEZ BECERRA CARLOS FELIPE 2012 S C.D. TENETEIDE 33,22
Leandro Tejera Damian 2012 S AG.DEP.SANTA CRUZ 33,86
LOPEZ HERRERA GUILLERMO 2012 N P.M. ICOD DE LOS VINOS 33,90
González Figueroa Héctor 2013 S AG.DEP.SANTA CRUZ 37,41
JURADO GARCÍA HUGO 2013 S C.D. TENETEIDE 38,20
LEÓN JULIÁ MARIO 2013 N R.CLUB NAUTICO TFE. 38,66
FUENTES ORELLANA JUAN LUIS 2013 S C.D. TENETEIDE 40,43
ACEVEDO MARIN OLIVER 2013 S C.D. TENETEIDE 42,43
ZARZA ACOSTA HUGO 2013 S CN PLATAF.OCEANO 42,64
GUMENSHAYNER LUKA 2012 S C.D. TENETEIDE 42,84
SOTO SANCHEZ ERIK 2013 S CN ALAMEDA 43,76
HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ DARIO 2013 N CN PLATAF.OCEANO 44,44
GARCÍA KRAWIETZ LUCAS 2013 S C.D. TENETEIDE 45,07
GARCIA CANTARELLA DIEGO 2013 S C.D. TENETEIDE 47,15
RGUEZ GUERRERO JESUS 2013 S C.D. TENETEIDE 54,17
OROZCO BOLAÑOS JUAN JOSÉ 2013 S C.D. TENETEIDE 59,30
MENDEZ ABREU ANGEL 2012 N P.M. ICOD DE LOS VINOS ABANDONO
Expósito Rodriguez Pedro 2012 S AG.DEP.SANTA CRUZ BAJA
Toste Pérez Sergio 2012 S AG.DEP.SANTA CRUZ BAJA
Rojas Rojas Luca Alessandro 2013 S AG.DEP.SANTA CRUZ BAJA
Rodriguez Toledo Sergio 2012 N C.B. DOMINICAS BAJA
Fumero Garcia Diego 2012 N C.B. DOMINICAS BAJA
Valladares Pérez Sergio 2012 N C.B. DOMINICAS BAJA
Guillen Adrian 2013 N C.B. DOMINICAS BAJA
Vega Rodriguez Alejandro 2013 N C.B. DOMINICAS BAJA
Chinea León Adrian 2013 N C.B. DOMINICAS BAJA
Correa Dylan 2013 N C.B. DOMINICAS BAJA
Pérez PéreZ Gabriel 2013 N C.B. DOMINICAS BAJA
Benito del Barrio Mario 2013 N C.B. DOMINICAS BAJA
Martín Castro Leo 2013 N C.B. DOMINICAS BAJA
NANWANI THAWANI SAVIR 2012 S C.D. TENETEIDE BAJA
MOLINA MACHES MARCOS 2013 S C.D. TENETEIDE BAJA
HEREDIA ALCA PABLO 2013 S C.D. TENETEIDE BAJA
GLEZ EVORA FRANCISCO 2013 S C.D. TENETEIDE BAJA
FUENTES AGUILAR EIDAN 2012 S CN ALAMEDA BAJA
PEREZ ASENSIO IKER 2012 S CN ALAMEDA BAJA
MUÑIZ GONZALEZ HUGO 2012 S CN ALAMEDA BAJA
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DE PAZ COBOS LUCAS 2013 S CN ALAMEDA BAJA
PABLISHAK ARKADIY 2012 N CN BAJA LARGA BAJA
GONZALEZ NEGRIN ARES 2012 N CN LOS CRISTIANOS BAJA
AFONSO MARIN ERIC 2012 S CN PLATAF.OCEANO BAJA
BOVE LUCA ESTEBAN 2013 N CN PLATAF.OCEANO BAJA
MEDINA MARÍN NICOLAS 2012 N R.CLUB NAUTICO TFE. BAJA
ROMO HERNÁNDEZ MIGUEL 2013 N R.CLUB NAUTICO TFE. BAJA
GONZÁLEZ SANZ LEON 2013 N R.CLUB NAUTICO TFE. BAJA
BENITEZ GOMEZ IVAN 2013 N R.CLUB NAUTICO TFE. BAJA

10 BENJAMIN FEMENINO   25M BRAZA
APELLIDOS NOMBRE AÑO F CENTRO/CLUB TIEMPO

PEREZ VENEGAS AILYN 2012 S CN ALAMEDA 25,48
DIAZ SERNA IONE 2012 S CN ALAMEDA 27,33
GONZALEZ ALONSO SILVIA 2012 N R.CLUB NAUTICO TFE. 27,79
DIAZ CABRERA ELENA 2012 N R.CLUB NAUTICO TFE. 28,57
MUSELIANI MARIA 2012 S CN ALAMEDA 28,71
MIRANDA MENENDEZ CRISTINA 2012 N R.CLUB NAUTICO TFE. 29,07
MAKRECKAJA MONIKA 2013 N CN BAJA LARGA 29,27
OLAÑETA PLASENCIA SHEILA 2012 N P.M. ICOD DE LOS VINOS 29,54
CASANOVA REINA ALEXIA 2013 N C.D. TENETEIDE 29,86
BERJON PRATS AITANA 2012 S CN ALAMEDA 29,99
SOCAS PEREZ MAITANE 2012 N P.M. ICOD DE LOS VINOS 30,18
IBAÑEZ MARTINEZ BEATRIZ 2012 N R.CLUB NAUTICO TFE. 30,77
EXPOSITO DEGADO IRENE 2013 N P.M. ICOD DE LOS VINOS 31,68
HERRERA CANDELA 2012 S CN ALAMEDA 31,88
MARQUEZ GRAS ANNA MARIA 2012 N CN PLATAF.OCEANO 32,26
MARTÍN SANTOS ALBA MARÍA 2012 S C.D. TENETEIDE 33,07
DE LEON SIVERO ARIADNA 2012 N P.M. ICOD DE LOS VINOS 33,37
GUZMAN LEON VALENTINA 2013 N P.M. ICOD DE LOS VINOS 33,61
CABRERA CUBEY VALERIA 2013 S C.D. TENETEIDE 34,17
DORTA PÉREZ MARTINA 2012 S CN ALAMEDA 35,51
Cabrera Suárez Isabel 2013 S AG.DEP.SANTA CRUZ 38,11
AFONSO REAL EMILIA 2012 N CN PLATAF.OCEANO 40,18
GONZALEZ ALVAREZ EVA 2013 N CN PLATAF.OCEANO 40,71
PAEZ CARBALLO ATTENERI 2013 N CN PLATAF.OCEANO 42,57
HERNANDEZ CALLEJON ANA 2012 S CN ALAMEDA 43,05
SACREST GAMEZ MARIA 2013 N R.CLUB NAUTICO TFE. 43,56
PERALES SILVA LEIRE 2013 S CN LOS CRISTIANOS 43,75
DIAZ HERNANDEZ LEIRE 2013 N CN PLATAF.OCEANO 44,35
IPIALES RIVERA NOHELIA SUSANA 2013 S C.D. TENETEIDE 48,48
DELGADO HINOJOSA AINHOA 2013 S C.D. TENETEIDE 01,03,61
ARCONES LOPEZ CLAUDIA 2012 S CN ALAMEDA 01,06,49
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MILLÁN GIL DIANA 2013 S C.D. TENETEIDE 01,06,77
Cie Elias Paula 2012 S AG.DEP.SANTA CRUZ BAJA
FERNANDEZ AGUIRRE LOLA 2012 S AG.DEP.SANTA CRUZ BAJA
Marrero Torres Alexia Corabel 2012 N C.B. DOMINICAS BAJA
Garcia Adriana 2012 N C.B. DOMINICAS BAJA
Montenegro Martin Alejandra 2012 N C.B. DOMINICAS BAJA
Martín RgueZ Paola 2012 N C.B. DOMINICAS BAJA
Noda Corrales Daniela 2012 N C.B. DOMINICAS BAJA
Marrero Torres Alexia Corabel 2012 N C.B. DOMINICAS BAJA
Montenegro Alejandra 2012 N C.B. DOMINICAS BAJA
Glez de la Rosa Marta 2012 N C.B. DOMINICAS BAJA
Vargas Correa	 Valentina 2013 N C.B. DOMINICAS BAJA
Ravelo Lafuente Adriana 2013 N C.B. DOMINICAS BAJA
Hdez Rguez Virginia 2013 N C.B. DOMINICAS BAJA
Sánchez Ferreria Ainhoa 2013 N C.B. DOMINICAS BAJA
Sorokina Sofía 2013 N C.B. DOMINICAS BAJA
Cano Cairós Andrea 2013 N C.B. DOMINICAS BAJA
Glez Maica 2013 N C.B. DOMINICAS BAJA
García Toledo Margarita 2013 N C.B. DOMINICAS BAJA
Elías Pérez Cristinas Nathaly 2013 N C.B. DOMINICAS BAJA
YRUEGAS MARTÍN CARLA 2012 S C.D. TENETEIDE BAJA
POSPELOVA MARGARITA 2012 S C.D. TENETEIDE BAJA
GUERRERO DURAN ISABELLA 2012 S C.D. TENETEIDE BAJA
CRUZ RODRIGUEZ ADRIANA 2012 S C.D. TENETEIDE BAJA
CORADA CANOSA NAIARA 2013 S C.D. TENETEIDE BAJA
MEDINA DE LEON MARIA ISABEL 2013 S C.D. TENETEIDE BAJA
ARTILES ARMAS VALERIA 2013 N CD N.BENTACU LAG. BAJA
ACOSTA JORGE DANIELA 2012 N CD N.BENTACU LAG. BAJA
DÍAZ RAMOS ADAIA 2013 N CD N.BENTACU LAG. BAJA
REYES MARRERO SARA 2012 S CN ALAMEDA BAJA
LEMUS DOMINGUEZ JULIA 2013 N CN PLATAF.OCEANO BAJA
CABRERA RODRIGUEZ SARA 2013 N CN PLATAF.OCEANO BAJA
GONZALEZ PEREZ LEIRE 2013 N CN PLATAF.OCEANO BAJA
CASTRO SANCHEZ MARTINA 2013 N CN PLATAF.OCEANO BAJA
DELGADO MAGDALENA LORENA 2012 N NEXPORT CLUB BAJA
DELGADO DE MOLINA PUERTA OLIVIA 2012 N R.CLUB NAUTICO TFE. BAJA
COIDURAS CRUZ VALERIA 2012 N R.CLUB NAUTICO TFE. BAJA
GONZÁLEZ SOTILLO JULIA 2013 N R.CLUB NAUTICO TFE. BAJA
DIAZ CASTAÑEDA JULIA 2013 N R.CLUB NAUTICO TFE. BAJA
BRETON GONZALEZ MARTA 2013 N R.CLUB NAUTICO TFE. BAJA
GIL-ROLDAN MARNAT ICO 2013 N R.CLUB NAUTICO TFE. BAJA
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11 BENJAMIN MASCULINO    25M BRAZA

APELLIDOS NOMBRE AÑO F CENTRO/CLUB TIEMPO
GORRIN ROBERTS ALEC 2011 S CN LOS CRISTIANOS 22,81
MARTIN MESA ERIC 2010 S CN LOS CRISTIANOS 24,20
MARRERO RODRÍGUEZ SERGIO 2011 S CN ALAMEDA 24,83
MIRANDA MENENDEZ FERNANDO 2010 N R.CLUB NAUTICO TFE. 25,56
Tavio Wert Bruno 2010 S AG.DEP.SANTA CRUZ 25,74
VIDARTE BOROWIESCKI ENEKO 2010 N R.CLUB NAUTICO TFE. 26,07
BAEZ SAAVEDRA SAUL 2010 S CN PLATAF.OCEANO 26,13
ARIFULIN ARTEM 2010 S CN LOS CRISTIANOS 27,09
HERNANDEZ GARABATOS IKER 2011 S CN LOS CRISTIANOS 27,67
Hernandez Ajax 2010 N C.B. DOMINICAS 28,63
Rodriguez Alvarado Javier 2010 S AG.DEP.SANTA CRUZ 29,68
MESA FIERRO DAVID 2010 N P.M. ICOD DE LOS VINOS 29,93
VILLALOBOS COFRE FEDERICO 2010 S C.D. TENETEIDE 30,16
BOCOS OLIVER 2011 N CN PLATAF.OCEANO 30,27
LOPEZ GRILLO DIEGO 2011 S CN ALAMEDA 30,34
Quijada Morales Marcelo 2011 S AG.DEP.SANTA CRUZ 30,61
COELLO CABRERA ALEJANDRO 2011 S CN ALAMEDA 30,68
REGALADO DELGADO ALVARO 2011 N P.M. ICOD DE LOS VINOS 30,93
MARTIN ESCOBAR DANIEL 2011 S CN PLATAF.OCEANO 31,36
EDO PEREZ OSCAR 2011 N CN PLATAF.OCEANO 31,40
ABREU RIVERA EZEQUIEL FROILAN 2010 N P.M. ICOD DE LOS VINOS 31,82
GLEZ. DE CHAVES FDEZ. DEL CASTILLO ENRIQUE 2011 N R.CLUB NAUTICO TFE. 32,12
CORTAZAR CRUZ CIRO 2010 N CN PLATAF.OCEANO 39,43
SACREST GAMEZ LUIS 2010 N R.CLUB NAUTICO TFE. 01,03,75
Quijada Morales Marcelo 2011 S AG.DEP.SANTA CRUZ BAJA
Herzog Fabio 2010 N C.B. DOMINICAS BAJA
Alvarez Alvaro 2010 N C.B. DOMINICAS BAJA
Dupuy Estévez Lucas 2011 N C.B. DOMINICAS BAJA
Cabrera David 2011 N C.B. DOMINICAS BAJA
Herzog Mateo 2011 N C.B. DOMINICAS BAJA
MAHEANI DARYANANI ARAV 2010 S C.D. TENETEIDE BAJA
ARMAS SUÁREZ AGONEY FRANCISCO 2010 S C.D. TENETEIDE BAJA
DIAZ DIAZ MIGUEL 2010 S C.D. TENETEIDE BAJA
BRITO CABRERA ALEJANDRO ROMEN 2010 S C.D. TENETEIDE BAJA
ALDAS CONDORI VICTOR MANUEL 2011 S CN ALAMEDA BAJA
PAZ COBOS HUGO 2011 S CN ALAMEDA BAJA
PEREZ DANOBEITIA ADRIANO 2011 S CN LOS CRISTIANOS BAJA
JORGE GONZALEZ ADRIAN 2010 N CN PLATAF.OCEANO BAJA
CLEMENTE DORTA BRUNO 2010 N CN PLATAF.OCEANO BAJA
EXPOSITO BAUSET DARIEL 2011 N CN PLATAF.OCEANO BAJA
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NEFODOVA ARTEM 2011 N CN PLATAF.OCEANO BAJA
HERNANDEZ CABRERA ALEJANDRO 2011 S CN PLATAF.OCEANO BAJA
PEREZ MARIN SAMUEL 2011 N R.CLUB NAUTICO TFE. BAJA

12 ALEVIN FEMENINO       50M BRAZA
APELLIDOS NOMBRE AÑO F CENTRO/CLUB TIEMPO

OVIEDO GONZÁEZ AROA VALERIA 2011 N CD N.BENTACU LAG. 50,92
DIAZ GONZALEZ LEIRE 2010 N P.M. ICOD DE LOS VINOS 52,43
DEVORA LORENZO AINARA 2011 S CN PLATAF.OCEANO 55,15
CAMPOBASSO ALESSIA 2011 S CN LOS CRISTIANOS 56,38
RODRIGUEZ LUIS PAULA 2010 N P.M. ICOD DE LOS VINOS 56,52
FUMERO ACOSTA DAMAYARA 2010 S CN PLATAF.OCEANO 59,01
MARTINEZ QUIROGA VALERIA 2010 S CN ALAMEDA 59,59
GÓMEZ MEDINA IRENE 2011 S CN ALAMEDA 59,98
SICILIA MESA VICTORIA 2010 N P.M. ICOD DE LOS VINOS 01,00,04
BOSQUE DE ARA AINHOA 2010 S CN PLATAF.OCEANO 01,01,43
HERRERA RODRÍGUEZ NOHELY VALENTINA 2011 N CD N.BENTACU LAG. 01,01,48
BOCOS GABRIELA 2011 N CN PLATAF.OCEANO 01,03,56
YEPES MÁRQUEZ ARIANNA 2011 S CN ALAMEDA 01,05,38
RIVAS MENDOZA BELLA ALEJANDRA 2010 S CN ALAMEDA 01,05,79
PEREZ HERNANDEZ ZOE DE JESUS 2011 S CN PLATAF.OCEANO 01,06,42
CACERES PADILLA NADIA 2010 N CN PLATAF.OCEANO 01,07,27
SARMIENTO ACEVEDO ORNELA LUCIA 2010 S C.D. TENETEIDE 01,08,03
SANABRIA PEREZ ANA 2010 S CN PLATAF.OCEANO 01,11,07
GONZALEZ AFONSO GARA 2011 N CN PLATAF.OCEANO 01,13,40
DORTA GARCIA CINDY 2011 N P.M. ICOD DE LOS VINOS 01,13,94
MARTINEZ GUZMAN CELIA 2011 N P.M. ICOD DE LOS VINOS 01,14,71
FELETTO GAIA 2011 N CN PLATAF.OCEANO 01,15,15
SANCHO CAYUELA ZULMA 2010 S C.D. TENETEIDE 01,15,55
CACERES PADILLA LUCIA 2011 N CN PLATAF.OCEANO 01,18,16
ARVELAEZ MARTIN NANCY LUCIA 2011 N P.M. ICOD DE LOS VINOS 01,18,64
MESA RAMIREZ YAIZA 2011 S CN ALAMEDA 01,19,45
MEDEROS DE LEÓN ANA PATRICIA 2010 S C.D. TENETEIDE 01,20,30
ROUCO KNOPPS ZEYNA 2011 S CN ALAMEDA 01,26,67
Sánchez Rodriguez Carlota 2010 S AG.DEP.SANTA CRUZ BAJA
ARROYAVE RODRIGUEZ SOFIA 2010 S AG.DEP.SANTA CRUZ BAJA
Pardo Martínez Claudia 2011 N C.B. DOMINICAS BAJA
Pelaez Juarez Zoe 2011 N C.B. DOMINICAS BAJA
Rodriguez Lutzardo Claudia 2011 N C.B. DOMINICAS BAJA
GARCIA MORENO ROCIO 2011 S C.D. TENETEIDE BAJA
MONTERO AFONSO CAMILA ISABELLA 2011 N CD N.BENTACU LAG. BAJA
REYES MARRERO ALDARA 2010 S CN ALAMEDA BAJA
DIAZ MORALES LUCIA 2010 N NEXPORT CLUB BAJA
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MALLEVILLE SERRANO ARIADNA 2011 N NEXPORT CLUB BAJA
NEGRIN AFONSO MAR 2010 N R.CLUB NAUTICO TFE. BAJA

13 ALEVIN MASCULINO       50M BRAZA
APELLIDOS NOMBRE AÑO F CENTRO/CLUB TIEMPO

HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ ADAY 2008 N P.M. ICOD DE LOS VINOS 44,45
GONZALEZ DE CHAVES MATEO 2008 S AG.DEP.SANTA CRUZ 46,67
Gómez Fuentes Manuel 2008 S AG.DEP.SANTA CRUZ 47,54
PEREZ HERNANDEZ ANCOR 2008 N P.M. ICOD DE LOS VINOS 48,69
LUIS LUIS DANIEL 2008 N P.M. ICOD DE LOS VINOS 49,85
ORTA JORGE BORJA 2009 N CN PLATAF.OCEANO 51,93
SANTOS GARCIA CRISTIAN 2009 S CN PLATAF.OCEANO 53,86
LUIS TRUJILLO ADAN 2008 S CN PLATAF.OCEANO 54,24
GARCIA GONZALEZ OSCAR 2008 S CN PLATAF.OCEANO 54,69
MUSELIANI NIKA 2009 S CN ALAMEDA 54,79
HERNANDEZ CALLEJON JORGE 2009 S CN ALAMEDA 54,94
FRANCISCO BAEZA MARIO 2008 S CN PLATAF.OCEANO 55,66
HERNANDEZ MIKLOVÁ OLIVER 2009 S CN LOS CRISTIANOS 56,13
LEON DELGADO ISMAEL 2009 S CN PLATAF.OCEANO 56,58
GARCÍA DORTA IVÁN 2009 S C.D. TENETEIDE 56,69
MEDEROS DE LEÓN IRIGARE 2008 S C.D. TENETEIDE 57,19
 RAMALLO MARTIN PABLO 2008 N P.M. ICOD DE LOS VINOS 58,21
LOPEZ VIVAS LEONARDO DE JESUS 2009 N P.M. ICOD DE LOS VINOS 58,82
SALARICH CORREA LEONEL 2009 S CN PLATAF.OCEANO 01,03,01
RAYA LOPEZ ULISES 2008 S CN PLATAF.OCEANO 01,09,29
GARCIA VACAS MIGUEL 2009 S CN ALAMEDA 01,10,42
FLORES HERNÁNDEZ ELLIOT 2009 S C.D. TENETEIDE 01,17,91
MARTIN GARCIA GABRIEL 2009 S CN PLATAF.OCEANO 01,34,68
RAMOS SABINA DIEGO 2008 S AG.DEP.SANTA CRUZ BAJA
Sanchez Morales Gabriel 2008 S AG.DEP.SANTA CRUZ BAJA
Bethencourt Peraza Enrique 2008 S AG.DEP.SANTA CRUZ BAJA
CIE DIAZ FERNANDO 2008 S AG.DEP.SANTA CRUZ BAJA
ENCINAS CASANOVA LUCA 2009 S AG.DEP.SANTA CRUZ BAJA
MUSELIANI TOGOSHUILI LUKA 2008 S C.D. TENETEIDE BAJA
RICARDI SEVERICH KEVIN ALAIN 2009 S C.D. TENETEIDE BAJA
RODRIGUEZ BRITO ALEJANDRO 2008 S CN ALAMEDA BAJA
PONTE VASQUEZ LUIS ARTURO 2009 S CN ALAMEDA BAJA
FADEEV LAZARENKO NICOLÁS 2009 N CN BAJA LARGA BAJA
TOSAL TOSAL PELAYO 2009 S CN LOS CRISTIANOS BAJA
MARTIN LECHADO ADEL 2009 N CN PLATAF.OCEANO BAJA
FADEEV LAZARENKO NICOLAS 2009 N NEXPORT CLUB BAJA
AFONSO GORRIN ALEXANDER 2008 N P.M. ICOD DE LOS VINOS BAJA
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